Time slips shall be available to all boats making a pass, with the exception of boats making a safety or 
license pass. 

7.5 Starting Procedures 

7.5.1 Point of View. All references herein shall be as seen by a driver sitting in a boat at the starting line holding rope. 

7.5.2 Holding Ropes. The starting line holding rope shall be located one hundred and twenty-five (125) feet behind the 
starting line. The holding rope shall be marked with a red streamer to mark the outside of the respective lane. This red marker shall 
be the holding spot for the next boat to run in that lane. An additional red streamer shall mark the closest point that a boat may line

[...]

Time slips shall be available to all boats making a pass, with the exception of boats making a safety or license pass.

7.5 Starting Procedures
	7.5.1 Point of View. All references herein shall be as seen by a driver sitting in a boat at the starting line holding rope.
	7.5.2 Holding Ropes. The starting line holding rope shall be located one hundred and twenty-five (125) feet behind the starting line. The holding rope shall be marked with a red streamer to mark the outside of the respective lane. This red marker shal...
	7.5.3 Reaction Timers. Reaction timers will be an integral part of the official starting system.